Business Schedule of Fees

Monthly Service Fee Business Savings Account
Electronic Services Bill Pay – No Monthly usage
ATM and Visa Card Fees TFCU ATM and Non TFCU ATMs
Service Fees Same of the statement
Wire Transfers Outgoing – Domestic\$25 Outgoing – International\$45

Cashier's Checks	
Premium Business Checking	
Select Business Checking	\$6
All Other Accounts	\$6
Non-Member	
Cashier's Check Replacement Fee	\$35
(For lost, destroyed or stolen Cashier's Checks)	,
Monthly Inactivity Fee	
Accounts with no activity for 24 months	\$10
Escheatment Account Processing	
Loon out notice to cooking	φ20
Miscellaneous Fees	
Returned Mail	¢Ε
Levy, Garnishment, Administrative Orders	
Early Closing Fee	\$15
Closed membership within 6 months of opening	
Shared Branch	
Shared Branch Research Fee (per hour)	
Shared Branch Return Item Fee	\$15
Loans	
Loan Modification Fee	\$250
Mortgage Satisfaction Recording	
Expedite Lien Release	\$10
Lien Release (7 to 10 days)	
Copy of Loan Documents	
Loan Account History	
Returned Loan Payment	
ACH Loan Payment (Loan Pay Xpress)	Νο Ερρ
Payoff Quote via Fax	
Payori Quote via Fax	
0 110 10 1	
Credit Card Services	00/
Cash Advance Fee	
Foreign Transactions	1%
Purchases or cash advances outside of the USA	
Late Payment	
For the first late payment	
For any subsequent late payment within the next 6 month cycle	\$30
Returned Payment	
For the first late payment	\$25
For any subsequent late payment within the next 6 month cycle	
Document/Statement Copy	\$5
Card Replacement Fee	
Expedited Card or PIN	
(3 Business Day – Monday – Friday)	φοσ
Pay by Phone Fee	\$5
, ,	

Cashier's Checks

